Chebska bézecka zimal. - 11.11.2012 4. roénik

[poradi [Jméno a pfijmeni | rok nar. [sportovni oddil | cas | body |
M6 do 6ti let - 130 m - hoSi

1. Jan Sverha 2006 0:30 50
2. Matous Hlrka 2006 0:31 49
3. Martin Raiser 2007 0:33 48
4, Matéj Melich 2006 ROB Cheb 0:34 47
5. FrantiSek Martinec 2008 ROB Cheb 0:41 46
6. Marek Meidlschmidt 2009 0:55 45
7. Jan Kompit 2012 1:43 44
D6 do 6ti let - 130 m - divky

1. Lucie MaSkova 2006 0:30 50
2. Klara Markusova 2006 0:32 49
3. Jana Hadravova 2008  Sokolov 0:54 48
4, Tereza Markusova 2009 0:55 47
5. Magdalena Jadlovska 2011 0:56 46
M9 7-9 let - 230 m - hoSi

1. Jan Trpak 2003 ROB Cheb 0:51 50
2. Matéj Martinec 2004 ROB Cheb 0:52 49
3. Tomas Slepicka 2004 0:53 48
4, Petr Polak 2005 TJ Lokomotiva Cheb 1:02 47
5. Jifi MeindIschmidt 2005 1:03 46
6. Matéj Krejci 2005 1:05 45
D9 7-9 let - 230 m - divky

1. Bara Markusovéa 2003 0:54 50
2. Klara Kompitova 2005 1:08 49
3. Patricie Elsnerova 2005 ROB Cheb 1.53 48
M12 10-12 let - 470 m - hoSi

1. Adam Had 2002 1:43 50
2. Daniela Svatek 2001 ROB Cheb 2:03 49
3. Samuel Svatek 2002 ROB Cheb 2:06 48
D12  10-12let- 470 m - divky

1. Michaela Cabradova 2000 Hazena Lokomotiva 1:46 50
2. Daniela Trpakova 2001 ROB Cheb 1:48 49
3. Nina Jadlovska 2001 Hazena Lokomotiva 1:57 48
4, Martina Poldkova 2002  SKP Union Cheb 2:01 47
5. Jana Bursikova 2000 2:22 46
6. Katefina Starkova 2002 2:37 45
7. Dominika Darkova 2002 ROB Cheb 2:52 44
MD15 13-15let - 850 m - hosi, divky

1. Tomas Lahucky 1999 ROB Cheb 3:28 50
2. Martin Starek 1998 ROB Cheb 4:08 49
3. Charlota Svatkova 1998 ROB Cheb 4:50 48
MD19 16-19 let - 1650 m - hoSi,divky

1. Patrik Sinkule 1993 USK Akademik 6:18 50
2. Vojtéch Papez 1993 ROB Cheb 7:54 49
3. Michaela Zelingerova 1994  USK Akademik 8:45 48
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20-39 let - 2200 m - muzi

Jan Sokol
Miroslav Juric¢
Jan Sefgik
Jaroslav Novy
Libor Matousek
Karel Rambousek
Véclav Uhlik
FrantiSek Ptacek
Jan JuredGik
Zdenék Juptner
Petr Jirasek
Karel Pfeifer
Viktor Rybacek
Jifi Harka
Tomas Krejci
Ales Prisa
Patrik Danék
Jan Slepicka

20-39 let - 2200 m - Zeny

Barbora Pribi¢inova
Tereza Franckova
Jana BrozZova
Lenka Darikova
Jana Slepi¢kova
Nicola Slepi¢kova

1983
1976
1985
1976
1979
1979
1973
1984
1987
1973
1974
1991
1982
1973
1973
1975
1974
1966

1998
1992
1989
1977
1971
1998

40 let a starSi - 2200 m - muzi

Jifi Hadrava
Robert Majernik
Martin Fischer
Jaroslav Jirasek
Ludvik Pribi¢in
Jan Michalec
Petr Chlumsky
Jifif Tma
Martin Lagarde
Petr Broz

Jifi Kralovec
Véclav Sinkule
Jan Franck
Miroslav Novotny
Martin Hanu$
Radek Franck

1971
1971
1967
1971
1970
1957
1960
1963
1960
1961
1957
1969
1964
1961
1962
1966

40 let a starSi - 2200 m - zeny

Stépanka Dancova
Svétlana Keslova
Zdenka Trpakova
Simona Pribi¢inova
Marcela Be¢varova

Cheb 11.11.1012
Miroslav Vlach

1972
1971
1972
1971
1971

AK Sokolov

USK Akademik
Rumning Klap

USK Cheb
Rumning Klap

KOB Banik Sokolov
Cheb

USK Akademik

USK Akademik
TJ Skalka Cheb

H Real Shop
Ultra Sport

USK Akademik

Triatlet KV
ROB Cheb

TJ Slavie KV
USK Akademik
AS

TJ Skalka Cheb
Triatlet KV
ROB Cheb
Fr.Lazné

JT Sport

USK Akademik

AK Sokolov
USK Akademik

Autosklo Kufner

UJEP
USK Akademik

Triatlet KV

pocasi - destivo, 7°C
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7:39
7:45
7:50
7:54
8:09
8:20
8:24
8:25
8:35
8:57
9:11
9:15
9:19
9:25
9:25
10:02
17:57
18:39

8:38
12:50
13:32
17:57
20:24
22:23

8:.01
8:44
9:.01
9:24
9:31
9:34
9:36
9:49
9:49
9:55
10:27
10:36
10:57
11:05
11.14
12:04

9:58
10:36
10:49
11:15
11:36

50.
49.
48.
47.
46.
45,
44,
43.
42.
41.
40.
39.
38.
37.
37.
36.
35.
34.

50.
49.
48.
47.
46.
45,

50
49
48
47
46
45
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43
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36

50
49
48
47
46
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